14
RCD INCOMER FIXED
CAT REF                                       RCD RATING                            MCB WAYS
NMRS206/40                                   40A 30mA                                       2
NMRS206/63A                                63A 30mA                                       2
NMRS506LA                                  100A 30mA                                      5
NMRS806LA                                  100A 30mA                                      8
NMRS1106LA                                100A 30mA                                     11
NMRS1406LA                                100A 30mA                                     14
NMRS1906L                                  100A 30mA                                     14
NMRM206/40                                 40A 100mA                                      2
NMRM206/63                                 63A 100mA                                      2
NMRM506L                                   100A 100mA                                     5
NMRM806L                                   100A 100mA                                     8
NMRM1106L                                 100A 100mA                                    11
NMRM1406L                                 100A 100mA                                    14
NMRM1906L                                 100A 100mA                                    19
NMTM806L                           100A 100mA time delay                             8
NMTM1106L                         100A 100mA time delay                            11
NMTM1406L                         100A 100mA time delay                            14
RCD INCOMER WITH MCBs
CAT REF                           RCD RATING       MCB1       MCB2      MCB WAYS
NMRS206/63GWUA            63A 30mA            6A           16A                 2
• All RCDs, RCBOs  are Type A - pure AC and pulsating DC sensitivity unless
otherwise specified.
NMRS1106L NMSTM9SLM
SPLIT LOAD (TIME DELAY) FLEXIBLE
                                   RCD          MCB WAYS           TD                WAYS       WAYS
CAT REF                  RATING        MIN   MAX          RCD           MIN  MAX   TOTAL
NMSTM9SLM         80A 30mA        3        6       100A 100mA       3        6          9
NMSTM12SLM       80A 30mA        3        9       100A 100mA       3        9         12
NMSTM17SLM       80A 30mA        5       12      100A 100mA       5       12        17
• All RCDs, RCBOs  are Type A - pure AC and pulsating DC sensitivity unless
otherwise specified.
Consumer unit accessories pages 22 & 23 Consumer unit accessories pages 22 & 23
NM RCD Split Load
Consumer Units
NM Main RCD
Consumer Units
NMRS1106L NMSTM9SLM